Bal Bharati Public School, Navi Mumbai

[A constituent unit of Child Education Society (Regd.), Delhi)
Plot No. 5, Sector 4, Kharghar, Navi Mumbai, Pin: 410210

Parent Grievance Committee

01 September 2022

Sr.No Name Designation Contact Number Email ID
1. | Mr. Anind Bhatia SETEEN CS"hOO.' MERECEIE: 9810785785 anvind bhatia@balbharati.org
ommittee
. Principal and Chairperson L .
2. Ms. Kalpana Dwivedi 9820990645 kalpana.dwivedi@balbharati.org
BBPS, NM
3 Mr. Avinash Kulkarni Vice Principal 9975573497 avinash.kulkarni@nm.balbharati.org
4. Ms. Malvika Sengupta Head Mistress 1 9821041252 malvika.sengupta@nm.balbharati.org
5. Ms. Kanchan Desai Head Mistress 2 9820555540 kanchan.desai@nm.balbharati.org
6. Ms. Neelima Sonkusle AU R R 9820335694 neelima.sonkusle@gmail.com
BBPS,NM
. : PTA Representative n 5 .
7 Dr. Snlgdha‘M|sra BBPS NM 9819478030 sinigdharani@itm.edu
: Senior Teacher A .
8. Ms. Julie Jose BBPS,NM 9821920600 julie.jose@nm.balbharati.org

The above committee will hold office from 15t September 2022

e
(Kalpana Dwivedi)
Principal




